	Surveyor:	. One brive	ASSIC	SNMENT (Off	ice)			
	From (Person)	cTsabello	TWO of	TO	Da	nte/Time;	01062016	210pm
10x	Estimated Cos			Bill to:				
		TP RES / OD RI	ES/EVA/INV/	MV 7 CS				
	To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	964 15897		Insured:	SWI	A FLAIR	
	at Workshop n		Legen Put)	Tel:	64160	1513	
	of	1314	, to nak h	of Auril 1	# 03-18			
	Policy No:			Claim	No:		r-114 (436-)	
	Sum Insured:			Exce		35/15/74		0.15=====
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.	0.A	03013011	
	CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 I	HRS William Person Control	acted:M(s	>- L00 Veh	H.O.D. Endo	and the second second	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Esti	mate		7		le strong t
		IP881 MJ2	- X			6)		
		SHA TOPIR	- (13 /ATA 16	008731 / HIZ	b3		DUA: CBUE	316
					,			
						La sentronese		

ASSIGNMENT Veh No. SALISATE Yr Regn. Process Estimated Coet. Type. M.Car I McCycle (Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover) To inspect Vehicle No: at Wordshop mis of Colour Bus AC: Insured / Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading AC: Insured AC: Insured / Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading AC: Insured AC:	((8/11/13) A£ 3. REC. BY:	REF:	<u>a</u> .			7.
Estimated Cost: Do (TP I WS ITP RES / OD RES EVA INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m's Soon of Sp. Reading ACC Insured / Ista / Insured / Ist			ASSIGNM	ENT		(2016
Estimated Cost: Do (TP I WS ITP RES / OD RES EVA INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m's Soon of Sp. Reading ACC Insured / Ista / Insured / Ist	Fra. v	Date	Veh No	. SENIER	F Vr Penn: 0	1 Nov 200
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer or Make: Godor	The first service of the first of the first	Date.		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis	Λ	LOD DES LEVA LINVLIMV	10000000		,	
colour Shadon Insured: See Shadon Shadon Insured: Shadon Insur		OD RESTEVATINATINA	27-21	1 -	1/2	1704
Sp. Reading St. Tr.Redio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Idays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Sal: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Contacted: Date / Time Resum bi? Action / Instruction Contacted:	AND AND ASSESSMENT OF A STATE OF THE PARTY O	Cara	1338687	The second secon		Std / NI / NA
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Acadent Riport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Rapairs: Lum Sum: Okal: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Deter Time Record: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Date / Time Report Date / Time Report Person Contacted: Date / Time Report Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	The second secon	700/1		1000-1		
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Sum Insured: Steering: Insireder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering: Insireder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirin / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 215 / Street /	Carrier Tool				- Induio. Ilisureu i	Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	-		20000		-2214/1	
Sum Insured: (Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction / I	TO SERVE WEEK W				V).	
Cilent's Record) Make of Veh:	Claims No.		- Thinks	<u> </u>		
Make of Veh: (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: As 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: The Date / Time (S) See See: Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time (Report See Section 1) See See See See See See See See See Se	Sum Insured:	Excess:				
Tyre Size: F: 215 / SR Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value:	to a Alice and a second		0.000.000			·
R:	Make of Veh:		Modi :		1	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CR / Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Salance: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Salance: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Sit			Tyre S	ze: F:	5/45RI)	
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: O% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Oh 6 RECEIVED 3 IMAY 2018 TOYO / YOKO or Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. D.O.A. D.O.I. D.O.A. D.O.I. Double / Interview (\$ Date / Time, File Pass to? Date / Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Date / Time Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Date / Time File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Photos Photos Others Weekend (\$ Wee	(Policy Condition)			R:	11	
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Adays Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date/Time Action / Instruction OUT CA / REV Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date/Time, File Pass to? RECEIVED 3 D MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) s+RS SI 10 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Uweekend (\$) Weekend (\$)						SUMI /
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time File Pass to? Prell. Report Person Consistent? : Yes or No Caddiffine, File Return to? Prell. Report Caddiffine, File Return to? Caddiffine, File Retur	repair at the	time of inspection.	TOYO	NYOKO or MG	XEN	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Ob (6 Get Mark 2 Will give Attraction) RECEIVED 3 0 MAY 2018 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Date/Time, File Pass to? Site Insp (\$ Survey Fee: Transportation: Tech. Invs (\$) Photos Report Format : Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)	Bal. or Market Value:	\$18K	Front		Rear	8
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes	or No R/Bal.		R/Bal.	mm
Lum Sum: 0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes	or No L/Bal.	S mm	L/Bal.	<u>5</u> mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / In	Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes	or No D.O.A.	2	D.O.I. 06 -	06-16
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date/Time	Lum Sum:	Elizabeth and the second	and the second s	held at	45	42 lopu
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Give Active A	CA / REV / REP.		Des. o	Damages: Frt / Rear / C	DIS / N/S / U/C / Rooft	top or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /			Vehicle: IN / OUT			
Detertime, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: 1) 30 5 TUPST Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2000) Seekend (\$)	CV1V830510		The	U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected	due to collision.
Submit Days Of Repair: A	1.11	1 1 1				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4	06/6 6	stimate will	give later			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4	-	Coloniat	1 / # 200	20	(Dod. 6239)	23 12001
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4	-	SUBMILL	1. L		CRECI . 605 1	3.00
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4	-	DECEMBER	70%	-	+	
1) 30 5 TUPIST Survey Fee:		KECFINED 3 0 1	MAY 2018			
1) 30 5 TUPIST Survey Fee:						
1) 30 5 TUPIST Survey Fee:						
1) 30 5 TUPIST Survey Fee:	Date/Time File Pass to?	D. Brell Banart	Dave C	F Panair: 4		
Date/Time, File Return to?	"30/5 Travet				Suprey Egg:	
2)	Date/Time. File Return to?	: Final Report	Kesurv	ey No. of Trip:		250
: Interview (\$) Photos Report Format :			Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$	and the State of the state of	
Report Format : (\$	-1	ē.		and the same of th		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2790) : Weekend (\$)	Report Format	TP				
	the same and the same and the same and		, H			
	Lump Juni 7 1.B.I.	. 7/00	_′	**GGRGHU (*	/ TOTAL	260



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NIDI	A INTERNATION	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS/III16010381	1/C+b
NDI	AINTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref , CS/III1601036	1/GVD
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 06-06-2016 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHA 7091R	Veh. Inspected	SGN 1589E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ISABELLE TAN	Assign Date	06/06/2016
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Lane V	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	250	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3,	har urka	Cor	nditions of Tyres	NO PARTY NAMED IN
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	02/06/2016	Inspection Date	06/06/2016
	Survey held at	L SOON AUTO SERVICES	E CONTROL MARKET CONTROL	
		10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRI #03-18 AMK AUTO POINT SINGAPORE 568407	AL PARK 2A	
5a.	A PARTY HOLD		Remarks	Mary and the second second

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sq>

Sent: To:

Monday, 6 June, 2016 2:10 PM

'yvonnelim@visionlawllc.com'

Cc:

Adeline Tham; Roger Yap; Zuhaidah Samsuri; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

RE: Accdt Inv SHA7091R (III) & SGN1589E on 02.06.2016

Attachments:

SHA7091R SGN1589E Vision law Ilc.pdf; SGN1589E LOCATION.pdf

Dear Sir/Mdm.

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SGN1589E III INSURED VEHICLE NO. : SHA7091R DATE OF LOSS : 02.06.2016

We acknowledge receipt of your letter dated 03.06.2016

Our insured has reported the above accident to us.

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

You have agreed to the appointment of our surveyor.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Ms Aida

Please let us have your client's accident report and repair estimate for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

Isabelle Tan Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 63476100, Ext-243, Fax: 62244174

E-mail: isabelle@iii.com.sg

From: Motor Claim - III

Sent: Friday, June 03, 2016 2:19 PM

To: 'yvonnelim@visionlawllc.com' <yvonnelim@visionlawllc.com>

Cc: Adeline Tham <adelinetham@iii.com.sg>; Roger Yap <Roger@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Accdt Inv SHA7091R (III) & SGN1589E on 02.06.2016

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your letter dated [03.06.2016] and the enclosures on [03.06.2016].

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Isabelle Tan
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building
Singapore 049711
Tel: 63476100 Feb 242 Feb 2024445

Tel: 63476100, Ext-243, Fax: 62244174

E-mail: isabelle@iii.com.sg

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Text size +

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

5058F

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SGN1589E

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration 07 Jun 2016

Date:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

WISH 1.8 A

Primary Colour:

Blue

Manufacturing Year:

2006

Engine No.:

1ZZ2722141

Chassis No.:

ZNE100331561

Maximum Power Output: 97.0 kW (130 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$19,142.00

Original Registration Date:

09 Nov 2006

First Registration Date:

09 Nov 2006

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$21,057.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

08 Nov 2016

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$10,528.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

08 Nov 2016

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$13,811.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$579.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$11,107.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2016

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions. Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above: 1024 X 768 resolution

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Country/State of Loss

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability /
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

Singapore

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	03/06/2016 10:59	
Date Of Accident	02/06/2016 21:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD FROM CTE TOWARDS ANG MO KIO	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGN1589E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG AH KUM	
NRIC No	S0545058F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97474547	
Alternative Phone No	Office-97278890	

Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
ALACAMAN AND	The state of the s

WISH-1.8 (A) Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy No for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Third Party

Vehicle Category Private Car

Insurance Company

at time of accident

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage Comprehensive

No Fleet Policy

5017263503-09 (CLASSIC) Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

WONG HENG LOCK Name of Driver

NRIC No S8217641A Date Of Birth 06/08/1962 Indoor Occupation 21/10/2002 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 13 Years And 7 Months

Male Gender

Mobile Number (Local) +65-83281616

Fax Number

Office-97474547 Contact Number NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

15 CATCUS CRESCENT

Postcode

S809749

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Children

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Unknown - REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Weather Conditions

Clear

Road Surface

Dry

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

No

Was any body injured in the Accident?

No

Was any other material or property damaged?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

No

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

No

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN. ATTENDED BY : SUSAN

Are accident photos available for attachment?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA7091R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TAXI

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

LAW HWA THIAM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97886246

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The lastic and acceptance of this Form by insurence companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- .6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available af oresaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal date about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the externel cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (o) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (o) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any or the above Purposes.

 (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapora, for one or more of the above Purposes.

 ILAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

- 3 JUN 2016

511 Burlt Balok St 23 Singapore 659545 Tel: 6567 9427 / 6560 3312 Fax: 6569 0722

Email: vacbb@singnet.com.sg

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

.

escribe Circumstances of the Accident
in this date (02.06. >016) at about (09 : 30 puters) I was/had (driving / riding / reversing / parked)
ty vehicle registration number: (SAN 1589 E) ALIAIONG (172 Towards And William All slip Read
- Exiting CTE Ang Mo Kip Ave 5 slip roxal towns ITE
- Stopped at STOP SIGN to give way to arrawing traffic
- Constant Taxi did not obscorve that my our was stopped and moving.
L7 SHA 7091R
- Both curs stopped by readside to exchange proticioners & defeirs
- ATOK (VAC)

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect JUN 2016

1DAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)
511 Bukit Batok St 23
Singapore 659645
Tel: 6537 9427 / 6560 3312
Fax: 6569 0722
Faxit vacbb@singnet.com.se

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel 1800

L Soon Auto Services No.10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

Tel: 6482 1513 Fax: 6556 2590

After for dray. CS/11116038/6+6 Denise/Hasolary

\$ 6,749.23

Total Parts

Nie.	1	Lauta Physichia (bina	hannes sk Paris Freed	
	1	Lasts Percention		
1		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS	137 (570) 111 (32)	
		Rear bumper assy	olef \$ 859.20	KN
2	2	Rear bumper bracket	Jr \$ \$ 80.30	/
2 3 4	2	Rear bumper side retainer	\$ 88.60	/
4	2	Rear bumper reflector	nec \$ 125.60	~
5	1	Rear tailgate assy	\$ 1,476.90	RX
6	1	[10][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1][1]	\$ 215.20	
7	1	Rear tailgate lock catch	\$ 65.60	h)
8	1	Rear tailgate lock switch	\$ 179.00	SVW
9	1	Rear tailgate centre logo	\$ 48.90	NNY
10	1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip	\$ 186.30/	VNX
11	2	Rear tailgate rubber stopper	\$ 36.00	IV W X
12	2	Rear tailgate hinges	\$ 87.20	NNX
13	2	Rear tailgate damper	\$ 262.20	MNX
14	1	Rear tailgate windscreen moulding	\$ 188.00	NNX
15	1	Rear left taillamp	\$ 698.20	SUCY
16	1	Rear right taillamp	\$ 698.200	nav
17	1	Rear right fender inner garnish	\$ 425.10	SUCH
18	1	Rear right air duct ventilator	\$ 110.40	4064
19	1	Rear end lower panel	\$ 527.30	LX
20	1	Rear end lower panel inner garnish	\$ 226.80	5467
21	1	Rear end lower panel top garnish	\$ 128.60	5VC7
22	1	Rear spare tyre lock holder	\$ 326.50	14
23	1	Rear exhaust muffler assy	\$ 882,30	164
24	2	Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting	\$ 36.80	4114
25	1	Rear exhaust muffler heat shield		5017
			\$ 8,132.30	
		Less 25%	\$ 2,033.08	•0)
			\$ 6,099.23	
		Special Nett Items		NN F
1	10	Rear bumper clips	\$ 50.00	ATTA &
	1	Rear tailgate windscreen sealant	\$ 80.00	NN F
3	8	Rear right fender inner garnish clips	\$ 30.00	NNY
4	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	\$ 120.00	KH+
2 3 4 5 6	6	Rear end lower panel inner garnish clips	\$ 20.00	Nec
6	4	Rear end lower panel top garnish clips	\$ 20.00	Nec.
7	2	Rear bumper reverse sensor	\$ 250.00	NEC .
8	1	Rear no plate with garnish	\$ 80.00	Amy +
		1	\$ 650.00	- 101 /

L Soon Auto Services No.10 Aug Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-18 Aug Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

SGN1589E Toyota Wish

301	11367E Toyota Wish	00		
			Ladigita	
10	Degregation		Light term	
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear affected area and replace rear damaged parts.	\$	800.00	.00
2	To putty and spray painting rear portion.	\$	800.00	>
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	\$	50.00	30
4	To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area.	\$	120.00	NNY
5	To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism.	\$	80.00	Nr +
6	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the repair,	\$	120.00	60
7	To remove and install rear exhaust muffler.	\$	100.00	101-1
8	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	\$	80.00	20,
9	To remove and install rear windscreen to facilitate the repair.	\$	140.00	Mh;
	Total labour :	S	2,290.00	S 722

Total parts: \$ 6,749.23 Total labour: \$ 2,290.00 Total repair cost: \$ 9,039.23

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/III16010381/GTBN2

Date:

30/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Insurer:

Claimant

SGN1589E

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA7091R

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

02/06/2016

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGN1589E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 09/11/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1ZZ2722141 ZNE100331561

198475 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1794 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/45 R17

Nexen 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/45 R17 Nexen 5 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Nexen 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items		Repairer's 6,749.22 0.00	Adjuster's 1,728.92 0.00	5,020.30 0.00	Diff % 74.38
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing		2,290.00 0.00 0.00	1,040.00 0.00 0.00	1,250.00 0.00 0.00	54.59
700 th + 100 th	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	9,039.22	2,768.92 2,200.00	6,270.30	69.37
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,039.22	2,200.00	6,839.22	75.66

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/06/2016

Date Inspected:

06/06/2016 Inspected At:

L Soon Auto Services (HQ)

10 Ang Mo Kio Industial Park 2A, #03-

18 AMK Auto Point Singapore 568407

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 30 May 2018)

Parts:

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGN1589E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

		mended Parts Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	- 55%		Deformed	850 20 EI	*859.20 FL
1	1	*REAR BUMPER ASSY		80.30 FL	*80.30FL
2	2	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent	88.60 FL	*88.60 FL
3	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent		*125.60 FL
4	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Necessary		*-FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE ASSY	Repair	1,476.90 FL	*-FL
6	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	Repair	215.20 FL	
7	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Repair	65.60 FL	*-FL *-FL
8	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK SWITCH	Serviceable	179.00 FL	
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE CENTRE LOGO	Not Necessary	48.90 FL	*-FL *-FL
10	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	186.30 FL	
11	2	*REAR TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	36.00 FL	*-FL
12	2	*REAR TAILGATE HINGES	Not Necessary	87.20 FL	*-FL
13	2	*REAR TAILGATE DAMPER	Not Necessary	262.20 FL	*-FL
14	1	*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	188.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR LEFT TAILLAMP	Serviceable	698.20 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR RIGHT TAILLAMP	Cracked	698.20 FL	*698.20 FL
17	1	*REAR RIGHT FENDER INNER GARNISH	Serviceable	425.10 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR RIGHT AIR DUCT VENTILATOR	Serviceable	110.40 FL	*-FL
19	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL	Repair	527.30 FL	*-FL
20	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL INNER GARNISH	Serviceable	226.80 FL	*-FL
21	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	128.60 FL	
22	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK HOLDER	Repair	326.50 FL	
23	1	*REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY	Repair	882.30 FL	
24	2	*REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER RUBBER MOUNTING	Serviceable	36.80 FL	*-FL
25	1	*REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD	Serviceable	173.10 FL	*- FL
26	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
27	1	*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*- FS
28	8	*REAR RIGHT FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary		
29	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*- FS
30	1	*REAR END LOWER PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
24		(6 Pcs) *REAR END LOWER PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
31	4	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Necessary	250.00 FS	*250.00 FS
32		*REAR NO PLATE WITH GARNISH	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-F5
33	1	e part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	S. S	
r-r	discriss	S MRIT PERMANENT PERMANENTAL PROPERTY P	Sub Total (S\$) 8,782.30	2,191.90
		- List Item Discount on L Items 25			462.98
			Total Parts (S\$	6,749.22	1,728.92

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items		50% #F427	
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS	New	800.00	400.00
- 1 TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	New	800.00	500.00
	New	50.00	30.00
TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING TO REAR AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	New	80.00	-
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR INNER GARNISH AND TRIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	New		60.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER	New	100.00	7 <u>-</u>
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	New	140.00	
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,290.00	1,040.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING REAR PORTION TO CHECK REAR LIGHTING AND WIRING TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING TO REAR AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR INNER GARNISH AND TRIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING REAR PORTION New TO CHECK REAR LIGHTING AND WIRING New TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING TO REAR AFFECTED New AREA TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE LOCK New MECHANISM TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR INNER GARNISH AND TRIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER New TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BUMPER REVERSE New SENSOR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TO New	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN New 800.00 REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING REAR PORTION New 50.00 TO CHECK REAR LIGHTING AND WIRING New 120.00 TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING TO REAR AFFECTED New 120.00 AREA TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE LOCK New 80.00 MECHANISM TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR INNER GARNISH AND New 120.00 TRIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER New 100.00 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR BUMPER REVERSE New 80.00 SENSOR TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TO New 140.00 FACILITATE THE REPAIR

< END OF ESTIMATES >